Features and Options
● Main applications: Industry
● Input voltage: 24 ~ 29V DC (power cord not included, prepared by customer)
● Actuator power output: 24V DC, max. 10A
● Max. number of actuators: 1 channel, up to 8 sets of CI73 can be connected to achieve synchronous control of
8 actuators.
● Supports POT, single Hall or dual Hall effect sensors feedback.
● Support actuators with or without stroke limit switches

Also comes with 4 plastic PCB spacers.
5©2024 Mar. MOTECK MO-T-0385 Version: 1.2
Ordering Key
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
Certifications
CI73 controller is compliant with the following regulations, in terms of the essential conformity requirements of
EMC Directive of 2014/30/EU.
EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
BS EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021
BS EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021
Emission Immunity
CI73- 024 -
Model
0: PCBA only
R: With DIN rail holder
Input voltage 24: 24~29V DC